

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-506	Version: 1	Name:	Appointment to Care Management Organization Governing Board	
Туре:	Appointment		Status:	Confirmed	
File created:	11/22/2011		In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:			Final action:	12/15/2011	
Title:	From the County Executive, appointing Paula K. Lorant to serve on the Care Management Organization (CMO) Governing Board to fill the vacancy previously held by Bob Wrenn for a term expiring November 3, 2013.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. ATTACHMENT I, 3. ATTACHMENT II, 4. CB Resolution, 5. Audio HHN 12/07/11

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/15/2011	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	CONFIRMED	Pass
12/7/2011	1	Health and Human Needs Committee	APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
11/28/2011	1	Board Chairman	ASSIGNED	

From the County Executive, appointing Paula K. Lorant to serve on the Care Management Organization (CMO) Governing Board to fill the vacancy previously held by Bob Wrenn for a term expiring November 3, 2013.

Pursuant to State Statute 46.283(6), I am hereby appointing Ms. Paula K. Lorant, Attorney At Law, Retired, to the Milwaukee County Department of Family Care - Managed Care - Care Management Organization Governing Board.

Attorney Lorant has agreed to serve on the board for a term expiring November 3, 2013. She is currently a retired attorney who has served as an advocate for people with disabilities within our community for many years. She is very familiar with the Family Care program and will be a valuable asset to the Board.

Your consideration and confirmation of this appointment would be appreciated.

Chris Abele Milwaukee County Executive